

University of Southern Maine USM Digital Commons

University of Southern Maine Career 1967-2000

Career

12-10-1974

Lewiston Public Library Board of Trustees Certificate

City of Lewiston

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.usm.maine.edu/giguere-usm-career

Recommended Citation

Madeleine Giguère Collection, Franco-American Collection, University of Southern Maine Libraries.

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Career at USM Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in University of Southern Maine Career 1967-2000 by an authorized administrator of USM Digital Commons. For more information, please contact jessica.c.hovey@maine.edu.

City of Lewiston



Certificate of Appointment

This is to certify that

Madeleine	Cigueno
Madetetile	GIEUCIC

has been appointed to the Lewiston Public Library Board of Trustees

Term Expires January 1, 1978

